
IV. Eheschließungen, Geburten und Sterbefälle 55

und Geschlecht in den Bezirken 1954

nach Todesursachen

All
gemeine
Arterio
sklerose

Magen- Fehl-
geschwür gebürt

und
Zwölf
finger-

Bösartige
Neo

plasmen

Lungen
ent

zündung

und
Schwanger

schafts-
Früh
geburt

Unfall
folgen

Selbst
mord

Mord
und

Totschlag
Alters

schwäche
darm- unter-

geschwür brechung

Übrige 
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378 73
227 68
193 54
486 109
283 57
258 71
770 161
815 221
490 108
309 70
205 40
686 171
703 156
839 207
462 164

lieh

170 60
116 51
84 45

215 83
121 47
144 57
363 123
376 176
235 94
135 51
106 35
334 131
305 122
399 155
199 127
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lieh

208 13
111 17
109 9
271 26
162 10
1*4 14
407 38
489 45
255 14
174 19
99 5

352 40
398 34
440 52
263 37

1 489 453 4
1 177 402 2
1 234 464 1
2 263 891 7
1 215 465 5
1 420 481 5
2 727 1 215 11
3 434 1 811 19
2 283 1 026 8
1 331 561 2

894 386 3
3 728 1 382 7
o 177 1 281 10
4 378 1 349 13
2 758 1 133 8

700 248 _
572 198 _

583 244 —

1 057 482 —
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701 263 —

1 274 669 _

1 656 938 —

1 054 525 _

658 297 —

426 197 —

1 776 768 _

1 537 666 _

2 052 676 _

1 287 525 -

789 205 4
605 204 2
651 220 1

1 206 409 7
638 195 5
719 218 5

1 453 546 11
1 778 873 19
1 229 501 8

673 264 2
468 189 3

1 952 614 7
1 640 615 10
2 326 673 13
1 471 608 8

203 297 358
170 196 128
183 210 136
314 472 268
173 236 108
207 251 379
389 451 356
490 625 501
323 351 295
370 216 234
93 353 121

388 610 590
267 500 548
354 770 700
266 626 371

308 227 95
103 348 71
105 158 76
374 342 144
100 166 73
124 382 107
238 319 226
282 479 294
175 256 159
115 157 131
60 108 61

226 419 297
144 361 301
191 527 377
143 289 194

95 70 63
67 48 57
78 52 40

140 330 124
73 70 35
83 69 72

171 332 130
208 346 207
118 95 136
55 59 103
33 45 60

162 391 293
123 139 247
163 243 323
118 337 177

7 791 1 767
2 870 1 428
1 b83 1 555
6 1 193 2 715
2 523 3 486
4 1 090 1 599

12 1 967 3 546
21 2 382 4 624
5 1 601 3 097
5 684 1 415

— 513 1 212
12 1 913 3 873
10 3 167 3 480
35 2 563 4 392
12 641 2 868

3 329 979
2 377 764

— 383 815
2 455 1 438
2 197 802
1 419 880
4 805 1 861

12 966 2 471
— 672 1 636
3 234 734

— 222 600
4 704 1 965
5 425 1 720
8 951 2 254
2 242 1 435

4 462 788
— 493 664
3 500 740
4 738 1 277

— 324 684
3 671 739
8 1 162 1 685
9 1 416' 2 153
5 929 ' 1 461
2 450 681

— 291 632
8 1 209 1 908
5 742 1 760
7 1 632 2 188

10 399 1 433
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